Orebro Masters 2009

Vérja aldre ungdom damer

Ranking efter poulerna

Rank Namn

1 BRECEVIC

2 JOHNSSON

3 HAGGSTROM
4 MUMM

5 GRASBECK

6 RASMUSSEN
7 VONEN

8 WILLEMO

9 LUDEN

10 NYHLEN

11 TILLMAN

12 KANERVISTO
13 CARLSSON

14 GYLLANDER
15 HOLMQVIST
16 FREDRIKSSON
Tabla av 16

1 BRECEVIC Nadja
16 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa
9 LUDEN Emma

8 WILLEMO Josefine
5 GRASBECK Ingrid
12 KANERVISTO Elin
13 CARLSSON Agnes
4  MUMM Emelie
3 HAGGSTROM Matilda
14 GYLLANDER Emma
11 TILLMAN Thea
6 RASMUSSEN Linn
7 VONEN Thea

10 NYHLEN Lisa

15 HOLMQVIST Wilma
2 JOHNSSON Anna

Férnamn
Nadja
Anna
Matilda
Emelie
Ingrid
Linn
Thea
Josefine
Emma
Lisa
Thea
Elin
Agnes
Emma
Wilma
Lovisa

Gofk

Uppsala

Wit

Gofk

Berga

Wit

Gofk

Dif

A6

Bergens Fk

Wit

Uppsala

Bergens Fk

Kf99

Wit

Gk

Land

Klubb

GOFK

GFK

A6

DIF

BERGA
UPPSALA
BERGENS FK
GOFK

WFF

KF99

WFF

WFF

GOFK
BERGENS FK
WFF
UPPSALA

BRECEVIC Nadja

15/5

LUDEN
15/14

Emma

GRASBECK Ingrid

15/11

MUMM Emelie

9/7

HAGGSTROM Matilda

15/8

RASMUSSEN Linn

15/4

NYHLEN Lisa

15/8

JOHNSSON Anna

15/8

Seger/match Ind. Us Grupp

7/8 22 39 Kuvalificerad
7/9 14 40  Kvalificerad
6/8 15 37  Kuvalificerad
7/10 16 44  Kvalificerad
7/10 12 46  Kvalificerad
5/8 9 35 Kuvalificerad
5/8 5) 33 Kuvalificerad
6/10 8 42  Kvalificerad
5/9 5) 34  Kuvalificerad
5/9 0 30 Kuvalificerad
3/8 3 29  Kuvalificerad
3/9 -12 25 Kuvalificerad
2/8 -16 20 Kuvalificerad
2/8 -20 16  Kvalificerad
0/9 -26 19  Kvalificerad
0/9 -35 10  Kvalificerad
LUDEN Emma
15/14
LUDEN Emma
15/11
MUMM Emelie
15/14

RASMUSSEN Linn
15/14

RASMUSSEN Linn

15/12
RASMUSSEN Linn
15/10
JOHNSSON Anna
14/13



Vérja aldre ungdom herrar

Ranking efter poulerna

Rank Namn

1 WRANGLE-SJOBLOM
2 VAGGO

3 LUND

4 NIKLASSON

5 NYGARD

6 HOGLUND

7 STEINBOCK

8 BERG

9 KORHONEN

10 KARLSEN

11 ISLAS FLYGARE
12 NYGREN

13 KIMFORS

14 ERIKSSON

15 CARLSSON

16 DEIJENFELD
17 ANDERSSON
18 HOGBERG

19 JOKINEN

20 SOLVHAMMAR
21 WESTMAN

22 HJORVARD

23 LINDE

24 BERG

25 WESTIN

26 NILSSON

27 JONSSON

28 KITZLER

29 KUMLIN

30 CEDERHOLM
31 NILSSON

32 MELTING

33 FOLDE

34 SAMUELSEN
35 HOLMSTAD

36 KITZLER

37 IHRFORS

38 ARIAS-OLSSON
39 BOKVIST

40 BERNSGARDEN
41 ERIKSEN

42 WEDIN

43 BERGLIND

44 GUNNARSSON
45 THOLIN

46 BLOMBERG
47 STEINBOCK

Férnamn
Richard
Viktor
Jonas
Carl
Oscar
Fredrik
Daniel
Elias
Aapo
Knut Marin
Linus
Klas
Anton
Olvier
Fredrik
Rasmus
Mans
David
Simon
Isak

Erik
Lukas
Joakim
Casper
David
Erik
Patrik
Nicholas
Maximilian
Gabriel
Adam
Tor Magne
Niklas
Eirik
Erlend
Gabriel
Carl

Felix
Oliver
Elias
Ulrik
Gustav
Jonathan
Max

Carl
Gustav
Simon

Land

Klubb
DIF

KF99
BYGDO

WFF

WFF

I2FF
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
TAPANILA
BERGENS FK
UPPSALA
DIF

GFK

FFF

KF99

KF99

FFF

GOFK
UPPSALA
GOFK

FFF

FFF

KF99
BERGENS FK
KF99
UPPSALA
GFK

DIF

WFF

C4

WFF
BERGENS FK
WFF
BERGENS FK
BERGENS FK
DIF

FFF
UPPSALA
WFF

WFF
BERGENS FK
WFF
UPPSALA
WFF

WFF

WFF
UPPSALA

Seger/match
10/10
10/10
9/9
10/10
8/9
8/10
8/10
7/9
710
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
710
6/9
6/9
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
5/9
5/9
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
4/10
4/10
3/9
3/10
3/10
3/10
2/9
2/9
2/10
2/10
2/10
2/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
0/10
0/10

Ind.

36
33
27
24
23
17
17
19
17
15
12
10

12

11

o

o = N W s~ 1 = =

Us
50
49
45
50
43
47
45
41

46
43
42
40
39
39
37
37
39
42
42
38
35
39
36
39
34
35
37
39
26
36
30
20
33
33
29

25

25

27

25

23

20

26

24

18

19

20

Grupp

Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad



Tabla av 64

64

33

32

17

48

49

16

56

41

24

WRANGLE-SJOBLOM
Richard

FOLDE Niklas

MELTING Tor Magne

ANDERSSON Mans

DEIJENFELD Rasmus Kf99

KORHONEN Aapo

ERIKSEN Ulrik

BERG Casper

Dif
WRANGLE-
SJOBLOM Richard
WRANGLE-
SJOBLOM
Richard
Wit 15/7
MELTING Tor
Magne
Bergens
Fk 11/9
Fff
ANDERSSON Mans
ANDERSSON
Mans
15/5
DEIJENFELD
Rasmus
Tapanila
KORHONEN Aapo
KORHONEN
Aapo
Bergens
Fk 15/8
BERG Casper
Bergens

Fk 15/7

ANDERSSON
Mans

15/13

BERG Elias

15/8



25

40 BERNSGARDEN Elias

57

60

37

28

21

44

53

12

13

52

WESTIN David

BERG Elias

NYGARD Oscar

IHRFORS Carl

KITZLER Nicholas

WESTMAN Erik

GUNNARSSON Max

NYGREN Klas

KIMFORS Anton

Kf99
BERNSGARDEN
Elias
Wif 15/3
BERG Elias
Uppsala
Wif
NYGARD Oscar
Fff
KITZLER Nicholas
Dif 15/7
Fff
WESTMAN Erik
Wif 15/14
NYGREN Klas
Dif
Gtk
KIMFORS Anton

BERG Elias

15/6

NYGARD Oscar

15/13

NYGREN Klas

15/3

BERG Elias

15/9

NYGARD Oscar

15/8

NIKLASSON
Carl

15/12

BERG
Elias

15/11



45

20

29

36

61

62

35

30

19

46

51

THOLIN Carl

SOLVHAMMAR lsak

KUMLIN Maximilian

KITZLER Gabriel

NIKLASSON Carl

LUND Jonas

HOLMSTAD Erlend

CEDERHOLM Gabriel

JOKINEN Simon

BLOMBERG Gustav

Wit
SOLVHAMMAR lsak
Gofk 15/8
Wit
KITZLER Gabriel
Dif 15/6
NIKLASSON Carl
Wit
Bygdd
LUND Jonas
Bergens
Fk
CEDERHOLM
Gabiriel
C4 15/14
Uppsala
JOKINEN Simon
Wit 15/7

ERIKSSON Olvier

KIMFORS Anton

15/12

NIKLASSON Carl

15/4

LUND Jonas

15/7

ERIKSSON Olvier

15/12

NIKLASSON
Carl

15/7

LUND Jonas

15/5

BERG
Elias

15/10



14 ERIKSSON Olvier Fff

ISLAS FLYGARE

11 Linus Uppsala
ISLAS FLYGARE
Linus
54
ISLAS FLYGARE
Linus
43 BERGLIND Jonathan  Uppsala 15/14
HJORVARD Lukas
22 HJORVARD Lukas Fff 15/9
ISLAS
FLYGARE Linus
27 JONSSON Patrik Gtk 15/5

ARIAS-OLSSON
Felix

38 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix Uppsala 15/8

ARIAS-OLSSON

Felix
59 15/11
HOGLUND Fredrik
6 HOGLUND Fredrik |2ff
7  STEINBOCK Daniel Uppsala
STEINBOCK Daniel
58
STEINBOCK
Daniel
39 BOKVIST Oliver Wit 15/12
NILSSON Erik
26 NILSSON Erik Uppsala 15/3

LINDE Joakim

LUND Jonas

15/7

VAGGO
Viktor

11/10



23

42

55

10

15

50

47

18

31

34

63

2

LINDE Joakim

WEDIN Gustav

KARLSEN Knut Marin

CARLSSON Fredrik

STEINBOCK Simon

HOGBERG David

NILSSON Adam

SAMUELSEN Eirik

VAGGO Viktor

Kf99
LINDE Joakim
Wit 15/11
LINDE Joakim
15/12
KARLSEN Knut
Marin
Bergens
Fk
Kf99
CARLSSON Fredrik
HOGBERG David
Uppsala 15/10
HOGBERG David
Gofk 15/6
Wit
SAMUELSEN Eirik
FEI’:(ergens 43
VAGGO Viktor
15/5
VAGGO Viktor
Kf99

15/14
VAGGO Viktor
15/11
VAGGO Viktor
15/3



